

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/a - Construction of road from LO 32 to Bathnaha.					
Name and firm of Contractor - Navod Alam.					
Agreement no - 152/SBD/2020-21					
Agreement value - Rs 5,51,66,875 = 00					
Date of agreement - 25/09/2020					
Stipulated date of Completion - 24/09/2021					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/1) Setting out pillars - do					
Qty = 5.729 km	Page - 19				
Rs. 34360.79/km	Rs. 196853 = 00				
2/1) Clearing and grubbing					
road land (by manual work)					
- do - do					
Qty = 1.848 Hectare	Page - 19				
Rs. 49496.77/Hect.	Rs. 91470 = 00				
3/23) e/w in excavation - do					
Qty = 457.762 m ²	Page - 19				
Rs. 285.17/m ²	Rs. 130540 = 00				
4/25) Providing P.C.C (M-15)					
- do - do					
Qty = 53.54 m ³	Page - 19				
Rs. 5736.55/m ³	Rs. 307135 = 00				
5/32) Supplying, fitting and placing					
HYSD bar reinforcement - do					
Qty = 26.281 MT	Page - 20				
Rs. 60813.16/MT	Rs. 1598231 = 00				
Rs. 2324229 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/28) Providing R.C.C. (M-25)					
do do					
Qty = 54.24 m ³				Page - 20	
@ Rs. 7977.08/m ³				Rs. 432677 = 00	
(7/24) Providing sand filling - do					
Qty = 212.522 m ³				Page - 20	
@ Rs. 1154.66/m ³				Rs. 245391 = 00	
(8/26) Providing R.C.C. (M-25)					
in substructure - do - do					
Qty = 81.48 m ³				Page - 21	
@ Rs. 7796.27/m ³				Rs. 635240 = 00	
(9/32) Providing P.C.C. (M-20)					
do do					
Qty = 417.70 m ³					
vide T.M.B.				Page - 21	
@ Rs. 5736.75/m ³				Rs. 2396290 = 00	
(10/27) Providing R.C.C. (M-25)					
do do					
Qty = 35.64 m ³				Page - 21	
@ Rs. 7796.17/m ³				Rs. 277855 = 00	
(11/29) Filter media behind					
abutment, wing wall and					
return wall - do - do					
Qty = 146.881 m ³				Page - 21	
@ Rs. 2490.10/m ³				Rs. 365748 = 00	
(12/30) Providing wrap sheets					
do do					
Qty = 208 no				Page - 21	
@ Rs. 244.62/each				Rs. 50881 = 00	
				Rs. 6728261 = 00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/30) Providing pressure relief pipe - do. - do.					
Qty = 36 m				Page - 22	
Rs. 413.96/each					Rs. 14903=00
(14/33) Construction of R.C.C. racking of M-25 grade - do					
Qty = 35.2 M				Page - 22	
Rs. 6877.20/M.					Rs. 242077=00
(15/3) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - lead up to 1000 m and 100m - do - do					
(i) for 1000m lead					
Qty = 2345.306 m ³				Page - 22	
Rs. 184.19/m ³					Rs. 431982=00
(ii) for 100m lead					
Qty = 1621.452 m ³				Page - 22	
Rs. 147.39/m ³					Rs. 238986=00
(16/5) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - do - do					
Qty = 8658 m ²				Page - 22	
Rs. 176.79/m ²					Rs. 1530648=00
(17/6211) Providing G.S.B. (grading) - do - do					
Qty = 3492 m ²				Page - 23	
Rs. 3013.94/m ²					Rs. 10524678=00
(18/7) Providing w.B.M (grading - 3) by mechanical means - do					
Qty = 1411.875 m ²				P-23	
Rs. 3732.93/m ²					Rs. 5270431=00
					Rs. 24981966=00

Scanned with CamScanner